
HOLIDAYs 



h o l i d a y

orb weaver
Rye Whiskey souR, Rye Whiskey souR, 

toasted PoPPy seed,  toasted PoPPy seed,  

Black Walnut,  Black Walnut,  

WhisPeRs of Mulled Wine $15WhisPeRs of Mulled Wine $15

. necronominog 
BouRBon & sPiced RuM Blend, BouRBon & sPiced RuM Blend, 

BRoWn ButteR nog,  BRoWn ButteR nog,  

oat, allsPice, angostuRa $15oat, allsPice, angostuRa $15

hot    toddy 
BouRBon, cinnaMon,  BouRBon, cinnaMon,  

gingeR, citRus,  gingeR, citRus,  

holiday sPice, holiday sPice, 

seRved hot $13seRved hot $13

belsnickel    spritz 
gin, BRut chaMPagne,  gin, BRut chaMPagne,  

aPPle, leMon, sWeet Potato, aPPle, leMon, sWeet Potato, 

Pecan BitteRs $13Pecan BitteRs $13



. timewave 
vodka, Palo santo, vodka, Palo santo, 

BlackBeRRy, leMon $16BlackBeRRy, leMon $16

l imi t  2  per  guestl imi t  2  per  guestLUNAR    vision 
caRRot cake, oveRPRoof RuM, coconut, caRRot cake, oveRPRoof RuM, coconut, 

faleRnuM, oRange, cinnaMon $17faleRnuM, oRange, cinnaMon $17

.black cloak.
sheRRy, oaxacan chili ,  sheRRy, oaxacan chili ,  

BlackBeRRy cacao shRuB,  BlackBeRRy cacao shRuB,  

cinnaMon, leMon $15cinnaMon, leMon $15

jungle crow
angostuRa, BlackstRaP RuM,  angostuRa, BlackstRaP RuM,  

Potion of youth, leMon, gingeR $16Potion of youth, leMon, gingeR $16

.SNOW    Bird    
oveRPRoof holiday RuM Blend,  oveRPRoof holiday RuM Blend,  

Biscotti, sheRRy, Biscotti, sheRRy, 

fRuit cake fassionola,  fRuit cake fassionola,  

gingeR, allsPice BitteRs $17gingeR, allsPice BitteRs $17

l imi t  2  per  guestl imi t  2  per  guest



 Spinal Tap   .
RhuBaRB infused gin, stRaWBeRRy,  RhuBaRB infused gin, stRaWBeRRy,  

liMe, gingeR, tiki BitteRs $15 liMe, gingeR, tiki BitteRs $15 

. Hidden Wh l .
Blanco teQuila, aloe liQueuR,  Blanco teQuila, aloe liQueuR,  

PRickly PeaR, leMon, hiBiscus $13PRickly PeaR, leMon, hiBiscus $13

gl m Coil
MeZcal, Blanco teQuila, MeZcal, Blanco teQuila, 

cRÈMe de PÊche, chaMoy, cRÈMe de PÊche, chaMoy, 

leMon, taMaRind $13leMon, taMaRind $13

 PLACE Palace Of Certainty
vodka, eldeRfloWeR,  vodka, eldeRfloWeR,  

aPeRol, leMon,  aPeRol, leMon,  

thai Basil, PePPeRcoRn,  thai Basil, PePPeRcoRn,  

WinteR Melon BitteRs,  WinteR Melon BitteRs,  

cucuMBeR $13cucuMBeR $13



mother of pearl
Blanco teQuila,  Blanco teQuila,  

gReen chaRtReuse,  gReen chaRtReuse,  

ancho chili , liMe, coconut $14ancho chili , liMe, coconut $14

White Noise
vodka, coffee liQueuR, Biscotti,  vodka, coffee liQueuR, Biscotti,  

oat Milk, chocolate BitteRs, oat Milk, chocolate BitteRs, 

MaRshMalloW $13  MaRshMalloW $13  

Espre o Martini
vodka, heaRtWoRk esPResso,  vodka, heaRtWoRk esPResso,  

coffee coffee liQueuRsliQueuRs,  ,  

coconut & alMond cReaM $16coconut & alMond cReaM $16

Rainbow  * Warrior 
gin, caMPaRi, yuZu, guava, PineaPPle, gin, caMPaRi, yuZu, guava, PineaPPle, 

liMe, oRange BlossoM BitteRs $15liMe, oRange BlossoM BitteRs $15

. River Styx
BouRBon, coffee liQueuR, BouRBon, coffee liQueuR, 

cRÈMe de cacao, BitteRs $14cRÈMe de cacao, BitteRs $14

DIRTY SPRO’TINI  with laphroaig +$2



.Blackened Manha an
sonically-enhanced Rye Whiskey,  sonically-enhanced Rye Whiskey,  

caRPano antica veRMouth,  caRPano antica veRMouth,  

ktulu PluM tinctuRe $17ktulu PluM tinctuRe $17

thrashy    martini 
seaWateR+old toM gins,  seaWateR+old toM gins,  

dRy veRMouth,  dRy veRMouth,  

PePPeR & olive BRine,  PePPeR & olive BRine,  

gReen chaRtReuse $17gReen chaRtReuse $17

  Shadowlands
coMPass Box aRtist Blend scotch,  coMPass Box aRtist Blend scotch,  

aMaRo MontenegRo,  aMaRo MontenegRo,  

chaMoMile & citRus & gingeR $18chaMoMile & citRus & gingeR $18

spirit forward

seasonal oddities - ask your server ... $?

clay    rider 
MeZcal, RePosado teQuila,  MeZcal, RePosado teQuila,  

cynaR, Bay lauRel,  cynaR, Bay lauRel,  

cheRRy vanilla BitteRs $16cheRRy vanilla BitteRs $16

*  served  hot  or  on  the  rocks  **  served  hot  or  on  the  rocks  *



.noble tendencies. $5/$7 PilsneR$5/$7 PilsneR

. Sea Senor . $5/$7 Mexican style lageR $5/$7 Mexican style lageR

. Bivouac Savoy . $5/$7 dRy cideR $5/$7 dRy cideR

.fruitlands. $7 souR - gose$7 souR - gose

.La Fin Du Monde. $7 tRiPle$7 tRiPle

.The Pupil . $5/$7 aMeRican iPa$5/$7 aMeRican iPa

 .Black House . $5/$7 oatMeal stout  $5/$7 oatMeal stout          

.Barter    &    Trade    $13 
sauvignon Blanc - Washingtonsauvignon Blanc - Washington

.The Offering $15
gRenache/syRah/MouRvédRe  gRenache/syRah/MouRvédRe  

-santa BaRBaRa-santa BaRBaRa

.also sometimes other wines

seasonal oddities - ask your server ... $?

*  served  hot  or  on  the  rocks  **  served  hot  or  on  the  rocks  *



(non - alcoholic)

Verdita    
PineaPPle, liMe, seRRano chili ,  PineaPPle, liMe, seRRano chili ,  

Mint, cilantRo $10Mint, cilantRo $10

b k of days 
Matcha, coconut WateR,  Matcha, coconut WateR,  

liMe, aQuafaBa fiZZ,  liMe, aQuafaBa fiZZ,  

oRange BlossoM $12oRange BlossoM $12  

.Ki  Of St l *
cold BReW coffee , oat Milk, cold BReW coffee , oat Milk, 

cinnaMon, coconut, oRange tWist $12cinnaMon, coconut, oRange tWist $12

substitute Matcha for cold brew

Miracle Cure
PineaPPle, liMe, coconut, PineaPPle, liMe, coconut, 

PassionfRuit, thai Basil, PassionfRuit, thai Basil, 

leMongRass, sPiRulina $12leMongRass, sPiRulina $12

. Zombie Prescription
PineaPPle tuRMeRic shRuB, PineaPPle tuRMeRic shRuB, 

gRaPefRuit, leMon, cinnaMon, gRaPefRuit, leMon, cinnaMon, 

gingeR, gingeR, agave $12gingeR, gingeR, agave $12

zero proof



Sparkling Iced Tea 
huckleBerry White tea $8huckleBerry White tea $8

Kombucha 
Blackcurrant $8Blackcurrant $8

*cold brew *

liquid    death$4 
sPaRkling WateRsPaRkling WateRVerdita    

PineaPPle, liMe, seRRano chili ,  PineaPPle, liMe, seRRano chili ,  

Mint, cilantRo $10Mint, cilantRo $10

.    Bi    er    Death 
liQuid death sPaRkling WateR liQuid death sPaRkling WateR 
With BitteRs $5With BitteRs $5

Ch    se:     angostura,    Orange    Blo    om,    
Cardamom, Plum, or Black Walnut

kindRed x heaRtWoRk coffee kindRed x heaRtWoRk coffee 
suPeRnaught Blend $6/$7suPeRnaught Blend $6/$7



Za’ataR Puff PastRy, toMato Za’ataR Puff PastRy, toMato 

confit, a lot of gaRlic, PaRM $1 1confit, a lot of gaRlic, PaRM $1 1

“chicken” “nuggets” “Ranch” “ketchuP”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “Ranch” “ketchuP”$13

Child’s Play

cosmo knots

Kefta 
iMPossiBle shaWaRMa,  iMPossiBle shaWaRMa,  
leMon Relish, touM $9leMon Relish, touM $9

Each order includes two skewers! S K E W E R S

house Made seitan  house Made seitan  
W/ haRissa & hoRsey sauce $9W/ haRissa & hoRsey sauce $9

Chimichurri

souR PoMchujang,  souR PoMchujang,  
hot MustaRd, sesaMe $9hot MustaRd, sesaMe $9

BBQ Yuba

all the skeWeRs (tWo of each),  all the skeWeRs (tWo of each),  
all the sauces,  all the sauces,  
and Pickled things that  and Pickled things that  
We like Right noW. $32We like Right noW. $32

* Skewer Ba le *



“chicken” “nuggets” “Ranch” “ketchuP”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “Ranch” “ketchuP”$13

Child’s Play

 D m *  Bl    M    
vaRious MushRooMs  vaRious MushRooMs  

BatteRed and fRied,  BatteRed and fRied,  

yuZu shiso hidden valley,  yuZu shiso hidden valley,  

dill fRonds $16dill fRonds $16

Hot    Potatoes 
Russian Banana fingeRlings,  Russian Banana fingeRlings,  

countRy leMon aioli,  countRy leMon aioli,  

standaRd issue RoMesco,  standaRd issue RoMesco,  

tiny onions $1 1tiny onions $1 1

BRoccoli and gReen stuff,  BRoccoli and gReen stuff,  

heRBaliZed Ricotta, cheRMoula,  heRBaliZed Ricotta, cheRMoula,  

foReveR tangeRine, sichuan oil, foReveR tangeRine, sichuan oil, 

alMonds $14alMonds $14

charred remains 

Torched    Carrots 
cannellini Paté, leMon conseRva,  cannellini Paté, leMon conseRva,  

Quinoa cRunchies, heRBage, aRBeQuina $14Quinoa cRunchies, heRBage, aRBeQuina $14

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
With gReens, in cast iRon $1 1With gReens, in cast iRon $1 1



Mind    Melt    
souRdough gRilled cheese, BechaMel, souRdough gRilled cheese, BechaMel, 

kale, fRench onions, aPPles, sPicy honey $16kale, fRench onions, aPPles, sPicy honey $16

ADD A BURGER PATTY +$5

WITH GOOD SOUP +$6 OR +$10

Caesar’s Playhouse  
just a BB caesaR $8just a BB caesaR $8

Warlock 
gRains and gReens in Zhug cReaM, gRains and gReens in Zhug cReaM, 

leMongRass iMPossiBle, lychee,  leMongRass iMPossiBle, lychee,  

Peanut, soMe vegetaBles  Peanut, soMe vegetaBles  

and a lot of heRBs $17and a lot of heRBs $17  

ADD AVOCADO +$5 
GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6 
GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Caesar’s Palace   
shRedded lettuces and Radish, shRedded lettuces and Radish, 

cRunchy souRdough sheets, cRunchy souRdough sheets, 

dRessin’ , caPeRs, PaRM $14 dRessin’ , caPeRs, PaRM $14 

g    d    Soup     
toMato BisQue,  toMato BisQue,  

dusted cRouton, leMon cReaM,  dusted cRouton, leMon cReaM,  

high Quality califoRnia olive oil $6high Quality califoRnia olive oil $6

gri ed Sourdough +$5
big soup +$4



  - Pounded gaRdein schnitZel,    - Pounded gaRdein schnitZel,  
leMon BeuRRe Blanc, chicoRy salad,  leMon BeuRRe Blanc, chicoRy salad,  

gRilled leMon $1gRilled leMon $188

linzer swi  ro    
alMond cake, vanilla ButteRcReaM,  alMond cake, vanilla ButteRcReaM,  
cRan-RaZ coMPote, toasted alMond $12cRan-RaZ coMPote, toasted alMond $12

as desecRated By the aMeRicans: as desecRated By the aMeRicans: 
Bucatini, cReaM, Bacon, Peas,  Bucatini, cReaM, Bacon, Peas,  
shiitake, PaRM, leMon $18shiitake, PaRM, leMon $18

.Carbonara

soul quest

sMashed Patties, onion,  neon cheese, sMashed Patties, onion,  neon cheese, 
sesaMe Bun, fRench’s yelloW, Pickles $12sesaMe Bun, fRench’s yelloW, Pickles $12

double ch seburger

sWedish MeatBall Patty, sWedish MeatBall Patty, 
Mashed Potato aioli, White gRavy, Mashed Potato aioli, White gRavy, 
cRanBeRRy PReseRves, lettuce, onion, $16cRanBeRRy PReseRves, lettuce, onion, $16

 a  ba * Burgerb

tWo lil’ snickeRdoodle MaRshMalloW fluff cookie tWo lil’ snickeRdoodle MaRshMalloW fluff cookie 
sandos With chocolate dRiZZ and fancy salt $10sandos With chocolate dRiZZ and fancy salt $10

*Sn’ores

  baklava Ch secake
casheW cheescake, sPiced oRange BlossoM honey, casheW cheescake, sPiced oRange BlossoM honey, 
Pi stachio Pecan MacadaMia cRuMBle $14Pi stachio Pecan MacadaMia cRuMBle $14



Synonym Ro  
 lil Mini cinnaMon dudes,   lil Mini cinnaMon dudes,  

oRange doughBoy icing $10oRange doughBoy icing $10

Russian Banana fingeRlings,  Russian Banana fingeRlings,  

countRy leMon aioli, countRy leMon aioli, 

standaRd issue RoMesco, tiny onions $1 1standaRd issue RoMesco, tiny onions $1 1

Hot    Potatoes 

WFfL///HAU$ POTATOES 
cRisPy fingeRlings:  cRisPy fingeRlings:  

scatteRed, sMotheRed,  scatteRed, sMotheRed,  

coveRed, and countRy all at once $14coveRed, and countRy all at once $14

a bu ermilk pancake
Bananas, coconut and casheWs, Bananas, coconut and casheWs, 

WhiP’d cReaM, BReakfast syRuP $13WhiP’d cReaM, BReakfast syRuP $13

saturdays & Sundays 10am - 2pm 

alMond gRanola, fRuit and yoguRt, alMond gRanola, fRuit and yoguRt, 

caRaMel PoWdeR, tiny Mint stRiPs $12caRaMel PoWdeR, tiny Mint stRiPs $12

Parfait



WFfL///HAU$ POTATOES 
cRisPy fingeRlings:  cRisPy fingeRlings:  

scatteRed, sMotheRed,  scatteRed, sMotheRed,  

coveRed, and countRy all at once $14coveRed, and countRy all at once $14

Norm-Core 
scRaMBle, Potatoes, Bacon oR sausage, scRaMBle, Potatoes, Bacon oR sausage, 

toast oR side Rice PoRRidge $16toast oR side Rice PoRRidge $16

Start * Today
a Biscuit, Bacon oR sausage, a Biscuit, Bacon oR sausage, 

countRy gRavy $16countRy gRavy $16

CONGEE
Rice PoRRidge, shiitake, fusion soyRiZo, Rice PoRRidge, shiitake, fusion soyRiZo, 

taMagoyaki, gaRlic chiP, scallion $16taMagoyaki, gaRlic chiP, scallion $16

toMato sauce, chickPeas, toMato sauce, chickPeas, 

scRaMBle, feta cRuMBle,  scRaMBle, feta cRuMBle,  

heRBs, gaRlic yoguRt,  heRBs, gaRlic yoguRt,  

           BuRnt toast $17           BuRnt toast $17

PurgatorY 

THE GOLDEN ARK
english Muffin, Mini oMelet, english Muffin, Mini oMelet, 

Bacon oR sausage,  Bacon oR sausage,  

neon cheese, Pickles, aioli $10neon cheese, Pickles, aioli $10



.B R U N C H . continued... 

Caesar’s Playhouse  
just a BB caesaR $8just a BB caesaR $8

Warlock 
gRains and gReens in Zhug cReaM, gRains and gReens in Zhug cReaM, 

leMongRass iMPossiBle, lychee,  leMongRass iMPossiBle, lychee,  

Peanut, soMe vegetaBles  Peanut, soMe vegetaBles  

and a lot of heRBs $17and a lot of heRBs $17  

ADD AVOCADO +$5  
GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Caesar’s Palace   
shRedded lettuces and Radish, shRedded lettuces and Radish, 

cRunchy souRdough sheets, cRunchy souRdough sheets, 

dRessin’ , caPeRs, PaRM $14 dRessin’ , caPeRs, PaRM $14 

Mind    Melt    
souRdough gRilled cheese, BechaMel, souRdough gRilled cheese, BechaMel, 

kale, fRench onions, aPPles, sPicy honey $16kale, fRench onions, aPPles, sPicy honey $16

ADD A SAUSAGE PATTY +$5
ADD BACON +$5 

ADD AVOCADO +$5

cannellini Paté, toRched cannellini Paté, toRched 

caRRots, fancy salad $12caRRots, fancy salad $12

toast



BRoccoli and gReen stuff,  BRoccoli and gReen stuff,  

heRBaliZed Ricotta, heRBaliZed Ricotta, 

cheRMoula, foReveR tangeRine,  cheRMoula, foReveR tangeRine,  

sichuan oil, alMonds $14sichuan oil, alMonds $14

CHARRED * REMAINS

.Sausage (2pc)  
 houseMade iMPossiBle   houseMade iMPossiBle  
 BReakfast Patties $8 BReakfast Patties $8

.Bacon (2pc)  
  MaPle’d thRilling  MaPle’d thRilling  
  foods Bacon $8  foods Bacon $8

.Biscuit OR TOAST (1pc)  
  jaM and ButteR $5jaM and ButteR $5

.House Scramble $6

.half avocado   sliced and salted $6sliced and salted $6

sides

Bl dy Mary $13 
Michelada    $11 
MIMOSa $10
Serpentine 
  

RePosado teQuila, PRickly PeaR BRandy,  RePosado teQuila, PRickly PeaR BRandy,  
dRy cuRaçao, veRdita $12, dRy cuRaçao, veRdita $12, 

D A Y 
DRINKS



kinda like PiZZa Rolls $1kinda like PiZZa Rolls $1 11

Hot    Potatoes 
We don’t have fRies.  We don’t have fRies.  

cRisPy Potatoes,  countRy leMon aioli, cRisPy Potatoes,  countRy leMon aioli, 

RoMesco, tiny onions $1 1RoMesco, tiny onions $1 1

“chicken” “nuggets” “Ranch” “ketchuP”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “Ranch” “ketchuP”$13

Child’s Play

cosmo knots

BRoccoli and gReen stuff,  BRoccoli and gReen stuff,  

heRBaliZed Ricotta, cheRMoula,  heRBaliZed Ricotta, cheRMoula,  

foReveR tangeRine, sichuan oil, foReveR tangeRine, sichuan oil, 

alMonds $14alMonds $14

charred remains 

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
With gReens, in cast iRon $1 1With gReens, in cast iRon $1 1

late night



     SKEWERS

Chimichurri    
seitan W/ haRissa & hoRsey sauce $9seitan W/ haRissa & hoRsey sauce $9

Kefta 

         BBQ    Yuba    
souR PoMchujang,  souR PoMchujang,  

hot MustaRd, sesaMe $9hot MustaRd, sesaMe $9

iMPossiBle shaWaRMa,  iMPossiBle shaWaRMa,  

leMon Relish, touM $9leMon Relish, touM $9

We don’t have fRies.  We don’t have fRies.  

cRisPy Potatoes,  countRy leMon aioli, cRisPy Potatoes,  countRy leMon aioli, 

RoMesco, tiny onions $1 1RoMesco, tiny onions $1 1

sMashed Patties, onion,   sMashed Patties, onion,   

neon cheese, sesaMe Bun, neon cheese, sesaMe Bun, 

fRench’s yelloW, Pickles $12fRench’s yelloW, Pickles $12

double ch seburger

Each order includes two skewers! 

sWedish MeatBall Patty, sWedish MeatBall Patty, 

Mashed Potato aioli, White gRavy, Mashed Potato aioli, White gRavy, 

cRanBeRRy PReseRves, lettuce, onion, $16cRanBeRRy PReseRves, lettuce, onion, $16

 a  ba * Burgerb

linzer swi  ro    
alMond cake, vanilla ButteRcReaM,  alMond cake, vanilla ButteRcReaM,  
cRan-RaZ coMPote, toasted alMond $12cRan-RaZ coMPote, toasted alMond $12



GLI ER BOOTLEG 
SWEATPANTS $45

BACK

BLACK VVOLF

CREWNECK    
$40

PURPLE 
BEANIE $25

holiday    CAVE    
PAINT ROCKS GLASS

$16 



gift card $5 - $1,000,000

black leathere e coaster set of 4 $18

beast sticker $1

kindred & 

Heartwork 

supernaut    

BLEND
   whole    

bean    coff   

12oz $20

enamel 
beast pin - 
purple $8

SAIL 
AWAY 
$22



rune hat

$30

overki     

$24

grey    
pentagram    

$22



  beast    t     
$22

Desert    Rose    
warlock    

Tie-Dye    t   
$22



b tleg
shorts 
$35

VINTAGE
   LACE 

zombie
   GLASS 

silver $14

BONETHROWER  $25

tie dye crystal 
sku     -    

TEAL & BLACK  $22


